ROUTE 810 — Schenectady Shuttle
Stops and Arrival Times

BROWN — INBOUND (AM)

W Campbell Rd & Olean St 743a
Olean St & Sixteenth St 744a
Olean St & Broadway 747a
Broadway & Cleveland Ave 748a
Broadway & Ontario St 749a
Broadway & Hegeman St 750a
Broadway & Guilderland Ave 752a
1616 Broadway (Sunmark Credit Union) 752a
Broadway & Lower Broadway 754a
797 Broadway (Department of Social Services) 755a
Brandywine Ave & Albany St 806a
McClellan St & State St 807a
McClellan St & Becker St 808a
242 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home) 809a
600 McClellan St (Ellis Health Center) 810a
McClellan St & Eastern Ave (Price Chop 811a
McClellan St & Union St 811a
McClellan St & The Plaza 813a
Schenectady High School 815a

BROWN - OUTBOUND (PM)

Schenectady High School 330p
McClellan St & The Plaza 331p
McClellan St & Union Ave 333p
McClellan St & Eastern Ave 333p
McClellan St & Bradley Blvd 335p
241 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home) 336p
McClellan St & Becker St 336p
McClellan St & State St 338p
Brandywine Ave & Odell St 340p
797 Broadway (Dept of Social Services) 350p
Broadway & Lower Broadway 351p
1619 Broadway 353p
Broadway & Guilderland Ave 353p
Broadway & Fairview Ave 354p
Broadway & Hegeman St 355p
Broadway & Shannon St 356p
Broadway & Eleanor St 357p

Olean St & Broadway 358p



Olean St & Sixteenth St
W Campbell & Olean St

DARK BLUE — INBOUND (AM)
Wood Ave & Kailberg Rd
Kailberg Rd & Hillside Ave
Wood Ave & Avenue B
Wood Ave & Van Vranken Ave
Van Vranken Ave & Van Der bogart St
Van Vranken Ave & Alexander St
Van Vranken Ave & Salina St
Van Vranken Ave & Gerling St
Raymond St & Avenue B
Raymond St & Oakland Ave
Raymond St & Rosa Rd
Rosa Rd & Wendell Ave
Belmont Ave & Oneida St
McClellan St & Grand Blvd
Schenectady High School

DARK BLUE — OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & Grand Blvd
Belmont Ave & Oneida St
Belmont Ave & Rosa Rd
Rosa Rd & Athol Rd
Nott St & Lenox Rd
Van Vranken Ave & Hattie St
Van Vranken Ave & Kenwood St
Van Vranken Ave & Mason St
Van Vranken Ave & Seneca St
Van Vranken Ave & Gerling St
Van Vranken Ave & Salina St
2152 Van Vranken Ave
Van Vranken Ave & Van DerBogart St
Van Vranken Ave & Wood Ave
Wood Ave & Avenue B
Wood Ave & Kailberg Rd

DARK GREEN - INBOUND (AM)
Gateway Plaza - State St & Washington Ave
Erie Blvd & Liberty St
Erie Blvd & Union

401p
402p

748a
749a
752a
754a
756a
757a
758a
759a
801a
803a
805a
806a
807a
812a
815a

330p
331p
335p
336p
337p
340p
342p
343p
344p
345p
346p
347p
348p
349p
351p
354p
357p

746a
749a
750a



Erie Blvd & Green St

Erie Blvd & Monroe St
Nott St & Maxon Rd

Nott St & Park Pl

Seward Pl & Roger Hull PI
Seward Pl & South Ave
806 Union St

Union St & Park Ave
Union St & Wendell Ave
Union St & Elmer Ave
Union St & Bedford Rd
Union St & Brandywine Ave
McClellan St & The Plaza
Schenectady High School

DARK GREEN — OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & The Plaza
McClellan St & Union Ave
Union St & Brandywine Ave
Union St & Ardsley Rd
Union St & Parkwood Blvd
Union St & Wendell Ave
Union St & Park Ave
Union St & Union Ave
Union St & Seward Pl
Seward Pl & South Ave
Seward Pl & Huron St
Nott St & Seward PI
Nott St & Maxon Rd
Erie Blvd & Monroe St
Erie Blvd & Green St
Erie Blvd & Liberty St
Gateway Plaza - State St & Washington Ave

LIGHT BLUE — INBOUND (AM)
Craig St & Duane Ave
Craig St & Delamont Ave
Craig St & Emmett St
Craig St & Albany St
Albany St & Hulett St
Albany St & Georgetta Dix Plz
State St & Hulett St

752a
753a
756a
757a
759a
800a
802a
804a
805a
807a
807a
809a
812a
815a

330p
331p
334p
335p
336p
338p
340p
340p
343p
344p
345p
346p
348p
349p
352p
353p
356p
359p

749a
751a
753a
754a
754a
756a
759a



Steuben Station - State St & Steuben St
State St & Swan St

State St & Waldorf PI

McClellan St & State St

McClellan St & Becker St

242 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home)
600 McClellan St (Ellis Health Center)
McClellan St & Eastern Ave (Price Chopper)
McClellan St & Union St

McClellan St & The Plaza

Schenectady High School

LIGHT BLUE — OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & The Plaza
McClellan St & Union Ave
McClellan St & Eastern Ave
McClellan St & Bradley Blvd
241 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home)
McClellan St & Becker St
McClellan St & State St
State St & Waldorf PI
State St & Swan St
Steuben Station - State St & Steuben St
State St & Mynderse St
Veeder/Nott Terrace Station
604 State St
Albany St & Germania Ave
Albany St & Hulett St
Albany St & Craig St
Craig St & Emmett St
Craig St & Delamont Ave
Craig St & Duane Ave

LIGHT GREEN — INBOUND (AM)
Kings Rd & Taylor St
Kings Rd & Queen Philomena Blvd
Kings Rd & Windmere Rd
Kings Rd & Halsey Dr
Albany St & Wilson Ave
Albany St & Watt St
Watt St & Wagner Ave
Dartmouth St & Carpenter Dr

801a
803a
804a
806a
807a
808a
809a
810a
81l1la
813a
815a

330p
331p
333p
334p
335p
336p
337p
339p
341p
342p
344p
345p
347p
348p
349p
351p
351p
352p
354p
356p

744a
745a
746a
747a
749a
750a
753a
753a



Albany St & Alvey St

State St & Fehr Ave

State St & Western Pkwy

State St & Robinson St

State St & EIm St

Division Station - State St & Division St
McClellan St & State St

McClellan St & Becker St

242 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home)
600 McClellan St (Ellis Health Center)

McClellan St & Eastern Ave (Price Chopper)

McClellan St & Union St
McClellan St & The Plaza
Schenectady High School

LIGHT GREEN — OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & The Plaza
McClellan St & Union Ave
McClellan St & Eastern Ave
McClellan St & Bradley Blvd
241 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home)
McClellan St & Becker St
McClellan St & State St
Division Station - State St & Division St
State St & EIm St
State St & Robinson St
State St & Henry St
State St & Elbert St
Alvey St & Albany St
Dartmouth St & Carpenter Dr
Watt St & Westminster Dr
Watt St & Albany St
Albany St & Westminster Dr
Kings Rd & Albany St
Kings Rd & Greeley St
Kings Rd & Windmere Rd
Kings Rd & Queen Philomena Blvd
Kings Rd & Menga Dr

ORANGE — INBOUND (AM)
McDonald Ave & Bradford Rd
McDonald Ave & Chiswell Rd

754a
759a
800a
802a
803a
804a
805a
806a
807a
808a
810a
810a
813a
815a

330p
331p
333p
334p
336p
337p
338p
340p
341p
342p
343p
345p
346p
349p
350p
354p
355p
356p
357p
358p
359p
400p
401p

742a
743a



Chiswell Rd & Wells Ave
Chiswell Rd & Woodlawn Ave
Chiswell Rd & State St

State St & Gebhardt St

State St & Van Zandt St

Hibernians Hall (Schenectady Senior Center)

State St & Elliot Ave

State St & Fenwick St

Union St & Cornelius Ave
Union St & Troy PI

Union St & Palmer Ave
Union St & Dean Ave

Union St & Garner St

Union St & Morningside Ave
McClellan St & The Plaza
Schenectady High School

ORANGE - OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & The Plaza
Union St & McClellan St
Union St & Wright Ave
Union St & Garner Ave
Union St & Dean St
Union St & Palmer Ave
Union St & Troy PI

1802 Union St

Union St & Oregon Ave
State St & Jackson Ave
State St & Roosevelt Ave

Hibernians Hall (Schenectady Senior Ce

State St & Van Zandt St

State St & Gebhardt St

State St & Chiswell Rd
Chiswell Rd & Woodlawn Ave
Chiswell Rd & Wells Ave
Chiswell Rd & McDonald Ave
McDonald Ave & Bradford Rd

PURPLE — INBOUND (AM)
Crane St & Second Ave
Crane St & Francis Ave
Crane St & Main Ave

744a
746a
748a
749a
750a
751a
752a
753a
804a
805a
806a
807a
808a
809a
813a
815a

330p
331p
334p
335p
336p
337p
338p
339p
340p
341p
352p
353p
353p
354p
355p
356p
358p
400p
402p
403p

749a
751a
752a



Chrisler Ave & Norwood Ave
Norwood Ave & Santa Fe St

Norwood Ave & Hawthorne St
Brandywine Ave & Albany St
McClellan St & State St

McClellan St & Becker St

242 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home)
600 McClellan St (Ellis Health Center)

McClellan St & Eastern Ave (Price Chopper)

McClellan St & Union St
McClellan St & The Plaza
Schenectady High School

PURPLE — OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & The Plaza
McClellan St & Union Ave
McClellan St & Eastern Ave
McClellan St & Bradley Blvd
241 McClellan St (Daly Funeral Home)
McClellan St & Becker St
McClellan St & State St
Brandywine Ave & Odell St
Norwood Ave & Hawthorne St
Norwood Ave & Santa Fe St
Norwood Ave & Chrisler Ave
Chrisler Ave & Main Ave
Crane St & 3rd Ave
Crane St & Yorkston St

RED — INBOUND (AM)
Duane Ave & Brandywine Ave
Duane Ave & Kelton Ave
Altamont Ave & California Ave
Altamont Ave & Schuyler St
Altamont Ave & Richard St
Altamont Ave & Van Cortland St
Altamont Ave & DeWitt Ave
Chrisler Ave & Ten Eyck Ave
Chrisler Ave & Michigan Ave
Lakeview Ave & Crane St
Crane St & Ostrander St
Crane St & 7t Ave

754a
756a
757a
801a
803a
804a
805a
807a
809a
810a
812a
815a

330p
331p
334p
335p
337p
338p
340p
342p
344p
348p
349p
351p
353p
354p
356p

735a
735a
737a
738a
738a
739a
739a
740a
741a
742a
743a
744a



Main Ave & Crane St
Main Ave & Willett St

Main Ave & Forest Rd

Craig St & Duane Ave

Craig St & Delamont Ave
Craig St & Emmett St

Craig St & Albany St

Albany St & Hulett St

Albany St & Georgetta Dix Plz
Nott Terr & State St

Nott Terr & Franklin St

Nott Terr & Nott Terrace Heights
Eastern Ave & Prospect St
Eastern Ave & Irving St
Eastern Ave & Lomasney Ave
Eastern Ave & Columbia St
Eastern Ave & Bedford Rd
Eastern Ave & Plymouth Ave
McClellan St & Union St
McClellan St & The Plaza
Schenectady High School

RED — OUTBOUND (PM)
Schenectady High School
McClellan St & The Plaza
McClellan St & Union Ave
McClellan St & Eastern Ave
Eastern Avenue & Bedford Rd
Eastern Avenue & Morris Ave
Eastern Avenue & Wendell Ave
Eastern Avenue & Park Ave
Eastern Avenue & University Pl
Eastern Avenue & Jackson Pl
Nott Terr & Nott Terrace Heights
Nott Terr & Chapel St
Albany St & Germania Ave
Albany St & Hulett St
Albany St & Craig St
Craig St & Emmett St
Craig St & Delamont Ave
Craig St & Duane Ave
Main Ave & Forest Rd

745a
747a
748a

752a
753a
755a
756a
757a
800a
801a
802a
804a
806a
806a
807a
808a
809a
810a
811a
813a
815a

330p
331p
333p
334p
336p
337p
337p
338p
338p
339p
341p
343p
346p
348p
349p
350p
352p
353p
356p



Main Ave & Willett St 358p

Main Ave & Crane St 400p
Crane St & 7™ Ave 401p
Crane St & 8™ Ave 401p
Lakeview Ave & Crane St 403p
Lakeview Ave & Chrisler Ave 404p
1502 Chrisler Ave (Mont Pleasant Commons) 404p
Chrisler Ave & Altamont Ave (Near CVS) 405p
Altamont Ave & Van Cortland St 406p
Altamont Ave & Woolsey St 407p
Altamont Ave & Hamburg St 408p
Altamont Ave & Watt St 409p
Duane Ave & Kelton Ave 409p
Duane Ave & Brandywine Ave 410p

YELLOW — INBOUND (AM)

Niskayuna Station 744a
State St & Linda Ln 745a
State St & Chiswell St 746a
State St & Gebhardt St 747a
State St & Van Zandt St 748a
Hibernians Hall (Schenectady Senior Center) 749a
State St & Elliot Ave 749a
State St & Fenwick St 750a
Golf Rd & Ward Ave 801a
Union St & Dean Ave 807a
Union St & Garner St 808a
Union St & Morningside Ave 809a
McClellan St & The Plaza 813a
Schenectady High School 815a

YELLOW - OUTBOUND (PM)

Schenectady High School 330p
McClellan St & The Plaza 331p
McClellan St & Union Ave 334p
Union St & Wright Ave 335p
Union St & Garner Ave 336p
.Union St & Dean St 337p
Golf Rd & Ward Ave 344p
State St & Jackson Ave 355p
State St & Roosevelt Ave 356p
Hibernians Hall (Schenectady Senior Center) 356p

State St & Van Zandt St 357p



State St & Gebhardt St
State St & Chiswell Rd
State St & Gifford Rd
State St & Linda Ln
Niskayuna Station

358p
359p
359p
400p
401p



